
 
 
 

Parent/Guardian notifies  
school principal of  decision to 
switch learning models 

Date student would start new model Grade levels for these dates 

Monday, Aug. 24, 2020 First Day of School, 2020 K-12 

Monday, Sept. 28, 2020 Monday, October 5, 2020 K-12 

Monday, Oct. 26, 2020 Monday, November 2, 2020 Elementary and High School  
K-5 AND 9-12 

Monday, Nov. 2, 2020 Monday, November 9, 2020 
(Quarter Break) 

Middle School 6-8  

Monday, Nov. 23, 2020  Tuesday, December 1, 2020 
(Trimester Break) 

Elementary and High School K-5 
AND 9-12 

Tuesday, Jan. 19, 2021 Monday, January, 25, 2021 
(Quarter Break) 

Middle School 6-8  

Monday, Mar. 1, 2021 Monday, March 15, 2021 
(Trimester & Spring Break) 

Elementary and High School K-5 
AND 9-12 

Monday, Mar. 29, 2021 Tuesday, April 6, 2021 
(Quarter Break) 

Middle School 6-8  
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